Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: telling_time

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 six
eiss
3) tomorrow morning
m a aporama aafnlfina
5) the flights
loelosvu s
7) three
etrs
9 four
truaco
11) forty
cnhauaret
13) sunset
caoso
15) the minute
euo Imint
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

midnight

aldino ceameh

today

yho

late

adetr

four

tcaour

two

ods

afternoon

aa ltrde

until

sahat

dawn, daybreak

maraecne

6l4ca




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: telling_time
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) twelve
oced
19) and a few, -ish
yicp o
21) twenty-five
vticoeniicn
23) it's been fifteen minutes
h a cimusuceinegnto
25) seven
tesie
27) three
estr
29) yesterday afternoon
yaeaertr d
31) to arrive
lgaerl
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Date:

18)

yesterday afternoon

ye darporlreat a

20)

early morning

Imar ugaadad

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

the hour

| oraha

five

ioncc

it's been minutes

hemnaciut os

closed for lunch

ce adoardoi arlmeid

night

Ice ahno

earlier

mat msaoeprn

6l4ca




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 614ca

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =seis, 2 = la medianoche , 3 = mafiana por la mafiana , 4 = hoy , 5 = los vuelos , 6 =tarde, 7 =tres, 8 = cuatro, 9 =
cuatro, 10 =dos, 11 = cuarenta , 12 = la tarde , 13 = ocaso, 14 = hasta, 15 = el minuto , 16 = amanecer , 17 = doce , 18 =
ayer por la tarde , 19 =y pico, 20 = la madrugada , 21 = veinticinco , 22 = la hora , 23 = hace quince minutos , 24 = cinco ,
25 = siete , 26 = hace minutos , 27 = tres , 28 = cerrado al mediodia , 29 = ayer tarde , 30 = la noche , 31 = llegar , 32 = mas
temprano
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